Features
   Monolithic mode-locked laser
 1.5 ps pulse width
 39.813 GHz, 42.657 GHz or 53.5 GHz repetition rate
 Specifi c repetition rates in 43 GHz range available
 Synchronized to electrical RF clock signal
 Compact surface mountable module

PSLS 1040 / 1042 / 1053
www.u2t.com Pre-DS_PSLS_2v4  page 5/6
Ordering Information
Please use the following table to select your required confi guration of the photoreceiver.
PSLS10 xx - VF - FA
 specifi es optical connector
 FA = FC/APC
 specifi es rf connector
 VF = female V-connector®
 specifi es repetition rate
 40 = 39.813 GHz
 42 = 42.657 GHz
 43 = 42.75 - 43.30 GHz
 53 = 53.5     GHz
For the Evaluation kit please use the following code.
EVA  –  PSLS
 specifi es matching laser source / photodetector / photoreceiver type
Accessories
The u2t Evaluation Kit EVA-PSLS serves as an easy-to-use utility to mount the 16-pin surface mountable package and a specialized cable set, to
connect the adapter board with a standard ILX laserdiode controller or an ILX temperature controller together with an ILX current controller. For the
required reverse bias voltage to be applied to the absorber section, the cable set offers two banana plugs which can be used with any low-noise voltage
supply.
V Connector® is a registered trademark of Anritsu Company.
All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Headquarters
 u²t Photonics AG
Reuchlinstr. 10/11
 10553 Berlin, Germany
Phone: +49(30)726113-500
Fax: +49(30)726113-800
E-mail  sales@u2t.com
Regional Sales Partners
USA - East coast
Teracomm
800 Village Walk #296
Guilford, CT 06437
USA
Phone:        +1/2032450237
Fax:            +1/2032861535
Contact:      Michael Carr
E-mail:        sales@teracomm.com
USA - West coast
Ogmentum
2668 US Highway 12
Salkum, WA 98582
USA
Phone: +1 650 641-2794
Fax:       +1 775 473 9916
Contact: Feli Evard
E-mail:    Feli_evard@ogmentum.com
China
Luster Lightwave (Beijing) Corp.
F6, South Tower Newton Offi ce
No. 25 Lan Dian Chang Nan Road
Haidian District
Beijing, 100089
China
Phone:        +86/1088400202 Ext. 6101
Cell Phone: +86/13911774855
Fax:            +86/1088400260
Contact:      Vincent Wang
E-mail:        vincentwang@lusterlighttech.com
Japan
I-Wave Corporation
Nakarin Auto Bldg. 5F
2-8-4 Shinkawa, Chuo-ku
Tokyo, 104-0033
Japan